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Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tatum Yuen541
U.S. Gold - 205

8.400 8.700 9.5009.150 35.750
16T 15T 2 2T 1 

1 

Alex Wren531
Top Flight - 268

8.750 8.800 9.3008.850 35.700
6T 11T 9T 7T 2 

2 

Maggie Richmond536
Top Flight - 268

8.900 9.100 9.5008.000 35.500
1T 5 34T 2T 3 

3 

Alyssa Vandergriff539
U.S. Gold - 205

8.400 8.500 9.6508.800 35.350
16T 18T 11T 1 4T

4T

Cayden McCuistion535
Top Flight - 268

8.750 8.400 9.2009.000 35.350
6T 20T 4T 10T 4T

4T

Sydney Tascione537
Top Flight - 268

8.600 9.000 9.2008.500 35.300
9T 6 19T 10T 6 

6 

Kaylee Kosi542
U.S. Gold - 205

8.300 9.300 8.6009.000 35.200
22T 1 4T 32T 7 

7 

Abigail Fikar540
U.S. Gold - 205

7.800 9.200 8.9509.100 35.050
35T 2T 3 22T 8T

8T

Lauryn Spangler525
The Rock - 225

8.800 9.150 8.9008.200 35.050
3T 4 29T 24T 8T

8T

Laura Schroeder543
U.S. Gold - 205

8.200 8.600 9.4008.750 34.950
25T 17 14 4T 10 

10 

Emily Walraven523
Texas Dreams - 236

8.200 8.350 9.4008.900 34.850
25T 23T 6T 4T 11T

11T

Ayden Peters538
U.S. Gold - 205

8.500 8.800 9.3008.250 34.850
12T 11T 28 7T 11T

11T

Caroline Leach510
Texas Dreams - 236

8.400 8.300 9.3008.800 34.800
16T 25T 11T 7T 13T

13T

Carsyn Bell533
Top Flight - 268

8.650 8.800 9.1508.200 34.800
8 11T 29T 14T 13T

13T

Ava Mathis512
Texas Dreams - 236

8.400 8.400 9.4008.550 34.750
16T 20T 18 4T 15T

15T

Isabelle Perez505
Empire - 208

8.900 8.850 9.0008.000 34.750
1T 8T 34T 20T 15T

15T

Kayra Tanrikulu516
Texas Dreams - 236

8.400 8.400 8.9008.850 34.550
16T 20T 9T 24T 17 

17 

Araina Chavarria501
Empire - 208

8.300 8.300 9.1508.600 34.350
22T 25T 17 14T 18T

18T

Carly Ammann544
U.S. Gold - 205

8.000 8.850 9.0508.450 34.350
28T 8T 21 18T 18T

18T

Trevyn Lockhart524
The Rock - 225

8.000 8.950 8.9508.400 34.300
28T 7 22T 22T 20T

20T

Addy Cunningham526
The Rock - 225

7.800 8.800 8.8008.900 34.300
35T 11T 6T 27T 20T

20T

Addison Davis511
Texas Dreams - 236

8.000 8.850 8.7008.700 34.250
28T 8T 15T 30T 22 

22 

Karoline Paclibare509
Texas Dreams - 236

8.300 7.900 9.2008.800 34.200
22T 28 11T 10T 23 

23 

Maddie Beers508
Texas Dreams - 236

8.450 7.700 9.0008.900 34.050
15 33 6T 20T 24 

24 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Tamjidi529
The Rock - 225

8.500 9.200 8.4007.550 33.650
12T 2T 43T 37 25 

25 

Madison Oglesby519
Texas Dreams - 236

7.000 8.350 9.0509.200 33.600
46T 23T 1 18T 26 

26 

Sophie Lavin552
World Of Gym-227

8.000 7.850 9.2008.350 33.400
28T 29 24T 10T 27T

27T

Fallon Prince521
Texas Dreams - 236

8.800 7.300 9.1008.200 33.400
3T 41T 29T 17 27T

27T

Cassidy Wilson553
World Of Gym-227

8.000 8.500 8.2008.300 33.000
28T 18T 26T 40T 29 

29 

Avery Compton548
World Of Gym-227

8.500 7.800 8.3008.000 32.600
12T 30T 34T 38T 30 

30 

Morgan Carr534
Top Flight - 268

8.600 7.400 8.6007.850 32.450
9T 40 40 32T 31 

31 

Taisha Rhone506
Empire - 208

8.800 8.200 8.8006.600 32.400
3T 27 50 27T 32 

32 

Megan Judd513
Texas Dreams - 236

8.350 7.200 8.8007.900 32.250
21 43 38T 27T 33 

33 

Paige Looney504
Empire - 208

8.000 7.500 7.9008.700 32.100
28T 37T 15T 42 34 

34 

Cally Wacaster547
World Of Gym-227

7.800 7.600 8.7007.800 31.900
35T 34T 41 30T 35 

35 

Samantha Lehmann550
World Of Gym-227

7.300 7.800 8.5007.900 31.500
45 30T 38T 36 36 

36 

Allie Gunnels514
Texas Dreams - 236

7.550 7.450 8.5507.700 31.250
40 39 42 35 37 

37 

Gloria Wickham507
Empire - 208

8.100 6.950 7.6008.500 31.150
27 47 19T 46T 38 

38 

Chloe Cleveland502
Empire - 208

7.000 7.100 8.2008.400 30.700
46T 44T 22T 40T 39 

39 

Jerilyn White528
The Rock - 225

7.400 7.100 8.6007.550 30.650
43T 44T 43T 32T 40T

40T

Sydney Gunnels515
Texas Dreams - 236

6.500 7.800 8.3008.050 30.650
50 30T 33 38T 40T

40T

Jenna Henriques551
World Of Gym-227

7.700 7.100 8.9006.500 30.200
38 44T 51 24T 42 

42 

Lulu Ehinger517
Texas Dreams - 236

8.000 7.550 7.6007.000 30.150
28T 36 47 46T 43 

43 

Scout Kari503
Empire - 208

7.500 6.600 7.8008.150 30.050
41T 50 32 43 44 

44 

Mallory Morris530
The Rock - 225

7.600 7.500 7.5007.350 29.950
39 37T 45 49 45 

45 

Ashleigh Aston546
World Of Gym-227

7.000 7.600 7.7007.100 29.400
46T 34T 46 44T 46 

46 

Cassey Dillenbeck518
Texas Dreams - 236

7.400 5.500 7.7008.300 28.900
43T 51 26T 44T 47 

47 

Bria Mueller554
World Of Gym-227

6.000 7.300 7.2008.350 28.850
52 41T 24T 50 48 

48 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauryn Emery545
World Of Gym-227

7.500 6.900 7.6006.200 28.200
41T 48 52 46T 49 

49 

Avery Magee555
World Of Gym-227

6.200 8.700 6.2006.800 27.900
51 15T 49 52 50 

50 

Kylie Sayre549
World Of Gym-227

6.800 6.800 7.1006.900 27.600
49 49 48 51 51 

51 

Ella Abell532
Top Flight - 268

8.600 0.000 9.1508.000 25.750
9T 52 34T 14T 52 

52 
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